RESULTATS, 10 JUILLET 2025
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Joueurs

Emmanuelle Kaelin Murith
Stéphane Jorg
Sonia Martin
Brian Finch-Wabnitz
Jean-Jacques Dousse
Arlette D'Eternod
Heidi Fuhrer
Fabienne Pasquier
Marita Enderli
Marie-Frangoise Waeber
Anne-Francine Auberson
Marc Achtari
Frangoise Aebischer

Denise Thalmann

Monique Stempfel

Yvonne Papaux Karrer

Jean-Marc Métrailler

Farideh Hank
Frangois Stockli
Gérald Jan
Nicole Jung
Adrian Dinu
Sylvia Pulver
Danielle Cosandey
Heinz Fuhrer
Valérie Buob
Yvonne Gendre

Chantal Purro-Moix

MP
189.0
186.0
182.0
177.0
169.0
167.0
167.0
165.0
152.0
147.0
128.0
122.0
118.0
115.0

%
60.58
59.62
58.33
56.73
54.17
53.53
53.53
52.88
48.72
47.12
41.03
39.10
37.82
36.86
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https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2025/07/10/pair/14
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2025/07/10/pair/4
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2025/07/10/pair/5
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2025/07/10/pair/9
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2025/07/10/pair/12
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2025/07/10/pair/1
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2025/07/10/pair/11
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2025/07/10/pair/2
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2025/07/10/pair/6
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2025/07/10/pair/7
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2025/07/10/pair/3
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2025/07/10/pair/10
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2025/07/10/pair/13
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2025/07/10/pair/8
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